
The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this real estate information
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.

WEATHERFORD COMMONS | 1930-1974 S MAIN ST, WEATHERFORD, TX 76086

Available Space

1954 4,000 sf
1956 3,480 sf
1962 1,258 sf
1972 2,704 sf
1974 1,600 sf

Current Tenants

Building A
1960 Nailogica 1,270 sf
1964 Cotton Patch 4,200 sf
1966 Breathe Easy Vapes 1,200 sf
1968 Great Clips 1,258 sf
1970 Medical Weight Loss 1,492 sf

Building B
1948 Cash Store 1,200 sf
1950 Sprint 1,054 sf
1952 Starbucks 1,500 sf

Building C
1930  Wingstop 2,350 sf
1934 Nutrition Nation 1,484 sf
1936 GameStop 1,500 sf
1940 America’s Best Contacts        2,800 sf
               & Eyeglasses 

S
outh M

ain S
treet (H

W
Y

 171) 21,680 V
P

D

1940

1936

1934

1954

1956

1960
1962

1964

1966
1968
1970

1972

1974

1948
1950

1952

Title Max
3,056 SF

BUILDING C

BUILDING B

BUILDING A

NOT A PART

NOT A PART


