Available Space

	_
1954	4,000 sf
1956	3,480 sf
1962	1,258 sf
1972	2,704 sf
1974	1,600 sf

Current Tenants

Building A

1960	Nailogica	1,270 sf
1964	Cotton Patch	4,200 sf
1966	Breathe Easy Vapes	1,200 sf
1968	Great Clips	1,258 sf
1970	Medical Weight Loss	1,492 sf

Building B

1948	Cash Store	1,200 sf
1950	Sprint	1,054 sf
1952	Starbucks	1,500 sf

Building C

1930	Wingstop	2,350 sf
1934	Nutrition Nation	1,484 sf
1936	GameStop	1,500 sf
1940	America's Best Contacts	2,800 sf
	& Eyeglasses	



